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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Farfalla

Bologna, Domenica 15/02/2026 - 11:02

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

BUSI LORENZO LONG
NEVIANI DAVID
CEFFALIA ANDREA
BICELLI FEDERICO
D'APOSTOLI VITTORIO
GARLASCHI FABIO
NEZIRAJ ALMEDIN
MUSUMECI RICCARDO
ANDINA CESARI CESARE
BOSCAINI RICCARDO
ROSCINI SILVIO

TEANI RICCARDO
CARRINO MATTEO

S9
S10
S10
S7
S7
S7
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Serie

Anno

2010
2011
2008
1999
2009
2007
2009
2013
2001
2009
2015
2009
2001

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

Virtus Buonconvento S.S.D. a R.L.
Coopernuoto S.C.S.D

S S. Lazio Nuoto

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
S S. Lazio Nuoto

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Pol. Augusta

S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L.

Asd Verona Swimming Team

A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto A.S.D.

Tempo

00:29.39
00:29.35
00:30.13
00:34.60
00:36.93
00:38.24
00:33.28
00:35.41
00:50.71
00:50.70
01:10.26
00:41.03
SQU

Pti

948.62 ITA-R
904.26 ITA-R
880.85
857.80
803.68
776.15
772.24
749.51
599.29
585.40
432.54
FG

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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